
D I N EPartake 
W I N E  L I S T

D O M E S T I C
Six Peaks Blanc de Noir Brut 2015
Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs Brut 2018
Roederer Estate L'Ermitage Brut 2015

Willamette Valley, Oregon
North Coast, California
Anderson Valley, California

93 WS, 91 RP
97 JS, 96 WE, 94 WS

$45
$55
$98

Sparkling
C H A M P A G N E
Moutard Grande Cuvee Brut Champagne NV
Chapuy Champagne Brut NV
Champagne Delamotte Brut NV
Andre Clouet Dream Vintage Champagne Brut 2008
Louis Roederer Champagne Brut Rosé 2015
Geoffroy Millésime Extra Brut 2009

Côte des Bar, Champagne
Côte des Blancs, Champagne
Côte des Blancs, Champagne
Reims, Champagne
Vallée de la Marne, Champagne
Vallée de la Marne, Champagne

91 V
89 WS
90 WE

94 RP, 94 JS, 93 WS
91 RVF

$47
$57
$87

$130
$110
$200

C H A R D O N N A Y
D O M E S T I C
Dutton-Goldfield Dutton Ranch Chardonnay 2020
Ramey Russian River Chardonnay 2018
Domaine Serene "Evenstad Reserve" Chardonnay 2019
Bergström Wines "Old Stones" Chardonnay 2020
Cameron Dundee Hills Chardonnay 2020
Tranche Cellars Celilo Vineyard Chardonnay 2017
Dance Long Shadow Chardonnay 2020

Russian River Valley, California
Russian River Valley, California
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Columbia Gorge. Oregon
Columbia Valley, Washington

93 WE, 90 WS
95 WE, 93 JD, 92 RP
96 JS, 93 JD, 92 WS

93 JS

90 V
90 V

$50
$45
$90
$63
$36
$55
$55

White
B R I G H T
Domaine Hippolyte Reverdy, Sancerre Blanc 2021
Dr. Loosen Riesling Bernkasteler Lay Kabinett 2020
Dr. Bürklin-Wolf Estate Riesling Trocken 2021
Livio Felluga Colli Orientali del Friuli Pinot Grigio 2020
Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis 2020
Ca'n Verdura Viticultors Moll SuperNova 2019
Pazo das Bruxas Albariño Rías Baixas 2020
Tohu Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Merry Edwards Winery Sauvignon Blanc 2021
Center of Effort Oro Bianco 2020

Sancerre, France
Mosel, Germany
Pfalz, Germany
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Binissalem-Mallorca, Spain
Rías Baixas, Spain
Awatere Valley, New Zealand
Russian River Valley, California
Edna Valley, California

91 JS
90 WA

92 JS, 91 WS
93 RP
90 WA

90 WE, 90 JS
90 WS
94 JS

94 WE, 90 JD

$53
$36
$42
$42
$44
$39
$44
$31
$63
$45

Indicates wines made from sustainably farmed grapes



R I C H
Domaine Beaurenard, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc 2020
Vincent Cluzel Condrieu 2015
Chateau Clarke La Merle Blanc 2019
Domaine Huet Vouvray Le Mont Demi Sec 2018
I Favati Greco di Tufo Terrantica Etichetta Bianca 2012
Mas Igneus Barranc dels Closos Blanc 2015
Muxagat Douro Branco 2018
Blackwater 'Picquet' Chenin Blanc 2017
Archery Summit Vireton Pinot Gris 2016
Lumen Pinot Gris 2019

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France
Condrieu, France
Bordeaux, France
Touraine, France
Campania, Italy
Priorat, Spain
Douro, Portugal
Swartland, South Africa
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Santa Maria Valley, California

92 WS
95 WA
89 WS
95 WS
93 V

90 WS
90 WA, 90 WE

90 WA

90 WS, 90 WE

$89
$78
$70
$78
$45
$39
$41
$40
$35
$41

F R A N C E
Domaine Hippolyte Reverdy Sancerre Rouge 2018
Francois Gay et Fils Chorey-les-Beaune 2017
Francois Gay et Fils Corton Renards Grand Cru 2019
Domaine Robert Chevillon Nuits-Saint-Georges
Vieilles Vignes 2019

Sancerre, Loire Valley
Côte de Beaune, Burgundy
Côte de Beaune, Burgundy
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgundy

$45
$50

$164
$150

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Freedom Hill Vineyard, Willamette Valley
Shea Vineyard, Willamette Valley
Ribbon Ridge, Willamette Valley
Dundee Hills, Willamette Valley
Yamhill-Carlton, Willamette Valley

90 WW
91 JS

94 JS, 94 JD
92 WE

93 JS, 93 V, 90 RP

$40
$47

$138
$60
$60
$62
$68
$94

P I N O T  N O I R
O R E G O N
Purple Hands Pinot Noir Lone Oak Ranch 2022
CHO Pinot Noir 2019
Domaine Serene Pinot Noir Evenstad Reserve 2019
St. Innocent Freedom Hill Pinot Noir 2018
Shea Wine Cellars Estate Pinot Noir 2019
Eminent Domaine Pinot Noir 2018
De Ponte Cellars Dundee Hills Pinot Noir 2016
Bergström Wines Pinot Noir Gregory Ranch 2018

Red

Indicates wines made from sustainably farmed grapes

Willamette Valley, Oregon
California
California
Lime Kiln Valley, California
Paso Robles, California 91 WE

$54
$39
$40
$68
$55

F R U I T Y

Eyrie Vineyards Trousseau 2019
Margins Wine Neutral Oak Hotel 2021
Sean Thackery Pleiades XXIX
Florez Wines Monsieur Mysterieux Cabernet Pfeffer 2021
Two Moons Cellars Angst 2012

D O M E S T I C

F R A N C E
Alain et Adrien Gautherin, Chablis 2020
Domaine Laroche Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaudevey 2020
Domaine Vocoret Chablis Grand Cru Blanchot 2021
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot Macon-Village 2020
Domaine Thomas Saint-Véran 2018

Chablis, Burgundy
Les Vaudevey. Chablis
Blanchot, Chablis
Maconnais, Burgundy
Saint-Véran, Maconnais

$45
$85

$108
$44
$42

91 WS

90 WE



Columbia Valley, Washington
Columbia Valley, Washington
Walla Walla Valley, Washington
Wahluke Slope, Columbia Valley
Napa Valley, California
Rutherford, Napa Valley
Red Hills, Lake County, California

93 V, 93 WS, 93 WE
95 JD, 93 WS, 92 JS

92 JS
91 WS, 90 JS

94 WE, 93 RP, 92 JD
90 W&S

93 WE

$52
$108

$52
$42
$80
$75
$50

B O L D

ABEJA Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Feather Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Reininger Winery Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Luke Cabernet Sauvignon 2016
Ramey Cabernet Sauvignon 2016
Frog's Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Obsidian Wine Co. Estate Grown Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

D O M E S T I C

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Montalcino, Tuscany
Montalcino, Tuscany
Barolo, Piedmont
Barolo, Piedmont
Barolo, Piedmont
Barbaresco, Piedmont
Valpolicella, Veneto
Terre del Volturno, Campania

89 WE
91 WE, 90 WS

92 V, 92 JS
96 RP
93 RP
94 JS

96 JD, 94 RP
95 JS, 91 WE

91 WS
96 JS, 95 WE

$48
$76
$50

$160
$84
$70

$120
$82
$80
$80
$40

Podere Sapaio Volpolo Cabernet Sauvignon Blend 2017
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese 2016
La Gerla Birba 2017
Le Ragnaie Passo del Lume Spento Brunello di Montalcino 2017
La Gerla Brunello di Montalcino 2017
Bruna Grimaldi "Camilla" Barolo 2017
Cavallotto Barolo Bricco Boschis 2017
Silvio Grasso Barolo Turne 2013
Paitin Barbaresco "Basarin" 2018
Masi Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 2016
Terra Del Principe Pallagrello Nero Ambruco 2012

I T A L Y

Indicates wines made from sustainably farmed grapes

Rioja, Spain
Mallorca, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain

90 WE

91 WA

$43
$50
$55

Carlos Serres Gran Reserva Rioja 2012
4 Kilos Vi de la Tierra de Mallorca 12 Volts 2018
Perez Pascuas Vina Pedrosa La Navilla Reserva 2017

S P A I N

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy
Barbera d'Alba, Piedmont

90 V
94 V

$42
$40
$44
$64

Poliziano Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2018
Luteraia Toscana Rosso IGT 2015
De Fermo Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Prologo 2012
Vietti Barbera d'Alba Scarrone 2019

I T A L Y

Château de Pez 2018
Château Tour des Termes 2017
Château Cantenac Brown 2018
Château Mauvesin Barton 2011

Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux
Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux
Margaux, Bordeaux
Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux

94 JD, 94 WE, 93 JS
91 JS, 91 WE, 90 WA

95 WE

$79
$43

$156
$42

F R A N C E

Côte du Rhône, France
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône
Crozes-Hermitage, Rhône
Beaujolais, France
Côte de Brouilly, Beaujolais
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

90 WE

91 WS
92 V

93 RP
92 WA

$39
$68
$49
$61
$34
$42
$43

Chateau de Segries Côtes du Rhône Clos Jean Alesi 2016
Vieux Telegraphe Châteauneuf-du-Pape "Telegramme" 2018
Mas de Boislauzan Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2006
Alain Graillot Crozes-Hermitage Rouge 2020
Domaine Jean Foillard Beaujolais-Villages 2020
Château Thivin Brouilly Reverdon Gamay 2021
Domaine de Baron'Arques Limoux 2016

F R A N C E



Castilla y León, Spain
Piedmont, Italy

$18
$15

Dessert
Bruno Marino Vermouth NV
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino NV

V E R M O U T H
B Y  T H E  G L A S S

Douro, Portugal
Douro, Portugal

93 D, 90 WS
93 WE, 93 JS, 93 WS

$13
$49

Fonseca "Bin 27 Reserve" Ruby Port NV
Dow's 20 Year Tawny Port NV

P O R T

Andalucía, Spain
Andalucía, Spain
Andalucía, Spain

94 RP
95 RP
94 RP

$30
$40
$40

Callejuela Manzanilla Pasada Blanquito NV
Callejuela Amontillado La Casilla NV 
Callejuela Oloroso El Cerro NV

S H E R R Y

Banyuls, France
Sauternes, France
Tokaji, Hungary
Alsace Grand Cru, France
Alsace, France
Mosel, Germany
Niagara Peninsula, Canada
Victoria, Australia

92 RP
91 WS
93 WS

95 D, 92 RP
95 WA, 93 WS, 92 WE

96 RP

$17
$43
$35
$20
$24
$25
$42
$21

Domaine de La Rectorie, Cuvée Thérèse Reig Banyuls 2020
Chateau Suduiraut Premier Cru Classe en 1855 Sauternes 2011
Disznókő Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos 2011
Paul Blanck Gewürztraminer Furstentum Vieilles Vignes 2001
Zind-Humbrecht Riesling Heimbourg Turckheim 2005
Dr. Loosen Riesling Beerenauslese 2017
Inniskillin Riesling Icewine 2019
R.L. Buller & Son Fine Muscat Solera NV

O T H E R  D E S S E R T  W I N E S

Indicates wines made from sustainably farmed grapes

McLaren Vale, Australia
Swartland, South Africa
North Yuba, California
Lodi, California
Sierra Foothills, California
Santa Maria Valley, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
Columbia Valley, Washington

94 RP
90 WS

91 WE

95 V
97 JD, 95 V

$95
$45
$50
$53
$64
$72
$72
$42

Mollydooker "Carnival of Love" Shiraz 2018
Boekenhoutskloof The Chocolate Block Swartland 2019
Frenchtown Farms "Suba Rosa" Syrah 2018
Klinker Brick "Old Ghost" Old Vine Zinfandel 2020
Clos Saron Cuvée Mystérieuse Red Blend 2019
Bedrock Wine Company X-Block Syrah 2019
Sequel Columbia Valley Syrah 2017
Pomum Columbia Valley Syrah 2017

S P I C E D  &  S A V O R Y

Jumilla, Spain
Jumilla, Spain
Yecla, Spain
Yecla, Spain
Douro, Portugal

90 RP
92 WS, 92 WE

90 RP
91 WA
91 WE

$35
$42
$35
$35
$42

Bodegas Olivares Altos de la Hoya Finca Monastrell 2005
Bodegas Juan Gil Jumilla Blue Label 2019
Bodegas Castano Monastrell 2005
Bodegas Castano Hecula 2004
Quinta dos Murças Minas 2017

S P A I N  &  P O R T U G A L

Central Valley, Chile
Mendoza, Argentina 91 WE, 90 WA

$35
$35

Odfjell Carignan Orzada 2001
Pascual Toso Malbec 2006

S O U T H  A M E R I C A

Graves, Bordeaux
Graves, Bordeaux
Montagne-Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
Castillon Côtes de Bordeaux
Pomerol, Bordeaux

94 JS
91 WE

92 JS, 91 V

92 JD, 91 WS

$116
$42
$43
$42
$80

Château Larrivet Haut-Brion 2010
Château Rahoul 2012
Vieux Château Palon 2016
Château Roque Le Mayne 2010
Château de Sales 2018

F R A N C E ,  C O N T I N U E D

https://www.wine.com/product/vina-callejuela-manzanilla-pasada-blanquito/916754
https://www.wine.com/product/vina-callejuela-manzanilla-pasada-blanquito/916754
https://www.esporao.com/en/wines/quinta-dos-murcas-minas-2017/
https://www.bordeaux.com/us/Our-Terroir/The-Libournais/Cotes-de-Bordeaux

